
LOT 11 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D.

WD 1021-2589, WD 1351-2750, DC 1

MENA MARLIN/MENA HIRAM SOLER
144 SW CEDARWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09415-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2022 HC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

279,718
8,720
55,000

343,438
91,502

251,936
HX HB WX 56,411

195,525
343,438

0

346,322

1557/2408 1/02/2026 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MENA MARLIN

MENA HIRAM YASSIED 

1493/2375 3/21/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MENA MARLIN

MENA MARLIN
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000043546 New Residential C 190,000 01/19/2022

000043431 Electrical Servic 0 12/21/2021

37014 MAINT/ALTR 150 07/24/2018

2023HX Base Yr

144 SW CEDARWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,074 124.1460 139.04 288,369 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1758

BAS 1,758 100 2023 1,758 237,099

FGR 420 55 2023 231 31,154

FOP 103 30 2023 31 4,181

FOP 180 30 2023 54 7,283

2,461 2,074 279,718

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,10] W35 S11 W21 S13 W4 S9 E4 S6 E9 N1
E14 N9 E33 N6 E3 N11 W3 N14 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=24,1] E21 S20 W21 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=45,1] E20 S9 W20 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=66,39] W19 S5 E11 S1 E8 N6 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,000

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,920

8,720

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


